4070000/6871

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
,	
(Document Number)	
(2.2.2	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Commed Copies Centificates of Status	
	 ,
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	-
<u> </u>	

Office Use Only



200087836212

02/12/07--01008--001

******52000.00

"VISION OF CORPORATION

07 FEB IZ AM 9:59

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Corpo	orations					
SUBJECT: ZONING	- ECHO ,LLC	i.				
	(Name of Limite	I Liability Comp	any)	•••	-	•
The enclosed Articles of O	rganization and fee(s) are so	ubmitt ed for filin	g,			
Please return all correspond			_			
		to the following	>,			
James R. Po				·		
	(1	Name of Person)				
Powell-Link, I	L.L.C.					
	(Firm/Company)				<i>~</i>
3352 Perime	eter Rd.					
		(Address)			<u>.</u>	٠ .
Palm City, F	L 34990				071	SECA
		State and Zip Cod	e)	*	8	
					ह्य	FAR
(City/State and Zip Code) For further information concerning this matter, please call:					뚫수	
James R. Powell _{at (} 772) 283-2292			2	. 5 <u>.</u>	NETARY OF STAIN OF CORPORAT	
(Name of	Person)	(Area Coo	}	lephone Number)	59	10,1
Enclosed is a check for the	he following amount:					-
	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 F Certified Cop (additional copy	У	\$160.00 Filing Certificate of Stat Certified Copy (additional copy is en	us &	
1 1	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrat Division Clifton E 2661 Exc	ourier Addression Section of Corporation Building ecutive Center see, FL 32301	78		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Li	mited Liability Compa	ny is:		
ZONING - ECH	o IIC			22 T
		"Limited Company" or their ab	obreviation "LLC," or "L	C")
ARTICLE II - Ad		the universal affice of th	no I imited I inhills	v. Campany in
the maning addres	s and succeaddiess or	the principal office of the	ie Linnea Liaonii	y Company is:
Principal Office A	ddress:	Mailing Addre	ss:	
3352 Perimeter Rd.	•	3352 Perimeter Rd.	•	- 4 . <u>2</u>
Palm City, FL 34990		Palm City, FL 3499		
				<u> </u>
•	Powell-Link, L.L.C., Ja 3352 Perimeter Rd. Florida st Palm City,	f the registered agent are mes R. Powell, MGR Name reet address (P.O. Box NOT FL 34990 State, and Zip		SECRETARY OF STATE NVISION OF CORPORATIONS 07 FEB 12. AM 9: 59
liability compai registered agent ar statutes relating i	ny at the place designal nd agree to act in this c to the proper and comp gations of nly position o	and to accept service of parties in this certificate, I he apacity. I further agree to lete performance of my don't registered agent as probable MER.	reby accept the app to comply with the p buties, and I am fam	pointment as provisions of all piliar with and

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGR	James R. Powell 3352 Perimeter Rd. Palm City, FL 34990
· · · · ·	
 	
	7 FEB FILE
(Use attachment if necessary)	TRPOR STATE 10: OPTIONALE OPTIONALE OPTIONALE
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date is listed, the date must be so or 90 days after the date of filing.)	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Samel
(In accordance with section	or an authorized representative of a member. on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ein are true.)
James R. Powell, MGR Type	of Powell-Link, LLC d or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)